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Level 3 Award in Spirits 
Code: 03SP2403TO 

Dates: Mon 8th April - Fr1 14th June 

Study format: Online 

Educators: schooleducators@wsetglobal.com 

Admins: studentservicesteam@wsetglobal.com 

Exams: wsetschoolexams@wsetglobal.com 

 

Course programme 

 

Mon 08 Apr 24 

Mon 15 Apr 24 

Mon 22 Apr 24 

Wed 01 May 24 

Wed 08 May 

Wed 15 May 24 

# SESSION TIME 

1 Zoom session 1 10am-11am  

# SESSION TIME 

2 Zoom session 2 10am-11am  

# SESSION TIME 

3 Zoom session 3 10am-11am  

# SESSION TIME 

4 Zoom session 4 10am-11am  

# SESSION TIME 

5 Zoom Session 5 10am-11am  

# SESSION TIME 

6 Zoom session 6 10am-11am  
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Thurs 23 May 24 

Thurs 30 May 24 

Thurs 06 June 24 

Mon 24 June 24 

Tues 25 June 24 

Original photographic ID is required for exams. 
 
 
 

# SESSION TIME 

7 Zoom session 7 10am-11am  

# SESSION TIME 

8 Zoom session 8 10am-11am  

# SESSION TIME 

9 Zoom session 9 10am-11am  

# SESSION TIME 

10 Tasting Day -  In person 9am-5pm 

# SESSION TIME 

11 Exam - In person 9am-12pm 


